CS3425 – January 2026 – For latest specs visit www.legrand.us
3rd Party Compliance
PASS & SEYMOUR®
TVSS & Isolated Ground Devices,
Heavy-Duty TVSS 15 & 20A, 125VAC
UL Listed, File Number E140596, Standard UL498, Attachment Plugs and Receptacles UL1449 Transient Voltage Surge Suppressor.
Federal Specification WC596.
CSA Certified, File Number LR16063, Standard CSA-C22.2 No. 42.

TVSS & Isolated Ground Devices, Heavy-Duty TVSS
15 & 20A, 125VAC
Ordering Information
          Rating NEMA
Config. No.Catalog Number A. VAC Color
Duplex Receptacles Back & Side Wire
5262-ISP 15 125 5-15R Ivory
5262-WSP 15 125 5-15R White
5262-SP 15 125 5-15R Brown
5262-GRYSP 15 125 5-15R Gray
5262-REDSP 15 125 5-15R Red
5262-LASP 15 125 5-15R Light Almond
5262-BLSP 15 125 5-15R Blue
5362-ISP 20 125 5-20R Ivory
5362-WSP 20 125 5-20R White
5362-SP 20 125 5-20R Brown
5362-GRYSP 20 125 5-20R Gray